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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly Is\lllc;.rgsf Total nos. ZCI)lt:rlelso. @it
Category & Nos. Of palc! up paid- underlying sharesiheld (o5 e No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | equity up Deposito (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (ILI) shares held | equity Regei - Y IV)+HV)+ S CI}){R of
av) shares | (7 P (VD) 1057) (VI S Total
held () (D Class eg: X ) Total Voting
) As a % of egy rights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) E‘gf’;ﬁ;ﬁ?ﬁf; 2 174781787 174781787 | 15.02 174781787 174781787 | 15.02
(SX])J(_I];Otal 2 174781787 174781787 |15.02 174781787 174781787 | 15.02
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Irlgmoter 2 174781787 174781787 | 15.02 174781787 174781787 |15.02
Group (A)=
(AX)D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
) ;g‘;g;‘zfg;sﬁnal 8244 102516880 102516880 |8.81 102516880 102516880 |8.81
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 148 407436427 407436427 |35.01 407436427 407436427 |35.01
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (st 637 479063466 479063466 |41.16 479063466 479063466 |41.16
(Sl;l;’(-;;mal 9029 989016773 989016773 | 84.98 989016773 989016773 | 84.98
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 9029 989016773 989016773 |84.98 989016773 989016773 | 84.98
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 9031 1163798560 1163798560 | 100 1163798560 1163798560 | 100
&?}13+C ) 9031 1163798560 1163798560 | 100 1163798560 1163798560 | 100
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102515138
106963242
400868466
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1 2
DEVANG DINESH MASTER DEVANG MASTER Click here to go back
AADTMS5981H ACZPM7144A Total

165700000

165700000

9081787

9081787

174781787

174781787

165700000

0.78

165700000 9081787 174781787

9081787

15.02

174781787

14.24

0.78

15.02
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165700000 9081787

Promoter Promoter

174781787
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Name of the

BRIJ BALA MAHESH SINGH |JEEVAN ARYA |[NEELAM PAL |MANAV KUMAR |DAULAT RAM
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) CLSPB7969N | DZFPS1266D AMQPJ9410K BFEPN7703R | ASZPK8377K AOVPR4750D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 57750000 57500000 52675000 51805685 48500000 29192500
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 57750000 57500000 52675000 51805685 48500000 29192500
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 4.96 4.94 4.53 4.45 4.17 2.51
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 57750000 57500000 52675000 51805685 48500000 29192500

Class eg:y
Total 57750000 57500000 52675000 51805685 48500000 29192500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.96 4.94 4.53 4.45 4.17 2.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 4.96 4.94 4.53 4.45 4.17 2.51
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 0 0 0 0 0 0
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 297423185
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [297423185
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 297423185

Class eg:y

Total 297423185

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2ot

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

25.56

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 0
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Bodies Bodies Bodies

Category LLP LLP LLP LLP Corporate | Corporate Corporate

More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1
Category | percentage of percentage of percentage of Category | percentage of | percentage of
shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding shareholding

Category / More
than 1 percentage

YUVIKA CLLa WELLMAN

Name of the ZUBER SADHU INFRA
Shareholders (I TRADING LLP . | | RAPEWING 1\ tRADE LLP PRIVATE TRADELINKS
LLP PRIVATE |pvTLID

PAN (II) AABFZ3256E AABFY4620R | ACQFS0452G AACCH2998F | AAACWS8534C

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 103364879 | 32419309 30006000 30000000 355902070 | 71972500 68195400
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

10 1 1 1 144 1 1

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 103364879 | 32419309 30006000 30000000 355902070 | 71972500 68195400
)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 388 2.79 2.58 2.58 30.58 6.18 5.86
as per SCRR, : : ’ ’ . . .
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 103364879 | 32419309 30006000 30000000 355902070 | 71972500 68195400

Class eg:y
Total 103364879 | 32419309 30006000 30000000 355902070 | 71972500 68195400

Total as a % of

Troer |Vt 8.88 2.79 2.58 2.58 30.58 6.18 5.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a | 8.88 2.79 2.58 2.58 30.58 6.18 5.86
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

103364879

32419309

30006000

30000000

277707070

71972500

400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHRIRAM
CREDIT
COMPANY
LIMITED

APRATEEM
TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

LANDER
INFRAPROJECTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

KRYSTALKLEAR
PROPERTIES
PRIVATE LIMITED

KARVY
STOCK
BROKING
LTD

PAN (II)

AAGCS4497N

AAKCA3649Q

AABCL8658D

AADCKI1456A

AABCKS5190K

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

23

37

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

67101287

41999408

27693365

21000000

12531185

1742129

1830539

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

67101287

41999408

27693365

21000000

12531185

1742129

1830539

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.77

3.61

2.38

1.8

1.08

0.15

0.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

67101287

41999408

27693365

21000000

12531185

1742129

1830539

Class eg:y

Total

67101287

41999408

27693365

21000000

12531185

1742129

1830539

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.717

3.61

2.38

1.8

1.08

0.15

0.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share

5.77

3.61

2.38

1.08
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capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

67101287

41999408

27693365

21000000

12531185

1742129

1830539

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

16/19



1/17/2020

SHP 31.12.2019.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 15

16

Category Overseas Corporate Bodies

HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Lelisgony

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

422

637

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 5
held (IV)

16223844

479063466

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |5
W)+ (VD

16223844

479063466

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 0
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 5

16223844

479063466

Class eg:y

Total 5

16223844

479063466

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.39

41.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

0
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

41.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in 5
dematerialized
form (XIV)

16223844

400868466

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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