General information about company	General information about company									
Scrip code	504351									
NSE Symbol										
MSEI Symbol										
ISIN	INE507F01023									
Name of the company	EMPOWER INDIA LIMITED									
Whether company is SME	No									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2019									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular		Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

SHP 31.12.2019.html

1/17/2020

		Ta	ble I - Sum	mary	Statemen	t holding o	of specified s	securities				
	Category		No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of V of securities	oting Rights held in each class (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	Nos. UI	equity	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a	
(II)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	174781787			174781787	15.02	174781787		174781787	15.02	
(B)	Public	9029	989016773			989016773	84.98	989016773		989016773	84.98	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	9031	1163798560			1163798560	100	1163798560		1163798560	100	

SHP 31.12.2019.html

1/17/2020

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of	Category	egory Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	shareholder (II)					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				15.02					174781787
(B)	Public				84.98					610346846
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					785128633

	Table II - S	tatement sl	howing sha	reholo	ding patte	rn of the P	romoter an	d Promote	r Gro	up			
			27 00 11	No. Of	No. Of		Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of V		ights held in ea	ıch		
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %		
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights		
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding patte	rn of the	Promoter an	d Promoter Gr	oup						
(1)	Indian	ndian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	174781787			174781787	15.02	174781787		174781787	15.02		
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	174781787			174781787	15.02	174781787		174781787	15.02		
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	174781787			174781787	15.02	174781787		174781787	15.02		
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding patt	ern of th	e Public share	eholder							
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	8244	102516880			102516880	8.81	102516880		102516880	8.81		
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	148	407436427			407436427	35.01	407436427		407436427	35.01		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	637	479063466			479063466	41.16	479063466		479063466	41.16		
Sub-Total (B)(3)		9029	989016773			989016773	84.98	989016773		989016773	84.98		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		9029	989016773			989016773	84.98	989016773		989016773	84.98		
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding patt	ern of th	e Non Promo	ter- Non Publi	c shareholder						
Total (A+B+C2)		9031	1163798560			1163798560	100	1163798560		1163798560	100		
Total (A+B+C)		9031	1163798560			1163798560	100	1163798560		1163798560	100		

SHP 31.12.2019.html

Ta	able II - Stat	tement shov	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
C.,	Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	ter Gr	oup				
(1)	Indian	_								
(a)				15.02					174781787	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				15.02					174781787	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				15.02					174781787	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder	'					
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ns								
(a(i))				8.81					102515138	
(a(ii))				35.01					106963242	
(e)				41.16					400868466	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				84.98					610346846	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				84.98					610346846	
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	shareho	older			
Total (A+B+C2)				100					785128633	
Total (A+B+C				100					785128633	

	Individuals/Hindu	ı undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DEVANG DINESH MASTER	DEVANG MASTER	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AADTM5981H	ACZPM7144A	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	165700000	9081787	174781787	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	165700000	9081787	174781787	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.24	0.78	15.02	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	165700000	9081787	174781787	
Class eg:y				
Total	165700000	9081787	174781787	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.24	0.78	15.02	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.24	0.78	15.02	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	165700000	9081787	174781787
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	idual shareholde	rs holding nomi	nal share capit	al in excess of Rs.	2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BRIJ BALA	MAHESH SINGH	JEEVAN ARYA	NEELAM PAL	MANAV KUMAR	DAULAT RAM
PAN (II)	CLSPB7969N	DZFPS1266D	AMQPJ9410K	BFEPN7703R	ASZPK8377K	AOVPR4750D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	57750000	57500000	52675000	51805685	48500000	29192500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	57750000	57500000	52675000	51805685	48500000	29192500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.96	4.94	4.53	4.45	4.17	2.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securities (I	X)			
Class eg: X	57750000	57500000	52675000	51805685	48500000	29192500
Class eg:y						
Total	57750000	57500000	52675000	51805685	48500000	29192500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.96	4.94	4.53	4.45	4.17	2.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.96	4.94	4.53	4.45	4.17	2.51
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	l	l		l .
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	297423185
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	297423185
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.56
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	297423185
Class eg:y	
Total	297423185
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.56
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.56
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

	Any Other (specify)											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7					
Category	LLP	LLP	LLP	LLP	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)		ZUBER TRADING LLP .	YUVIKA TRADEWING LLP	SADHU VINTRADE LLP		GILANI INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	WELLMAN TRADELINKS PVT LTD					
PAN (II)		AABFZ3256E	AABFY4620R	ACQFS0452G		AACCH2998F	AAACW85340					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10	1	1	1	144	1	1					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	103364879	32419309	30006000	30000000	355902070	71972500	68195400					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	103364879	32419309	30006000	30000000	355902070	71972500	68195400					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.88	2.79	2.58	2.58	30.58	6.18	5.86					
Number of Voting	Rights held in	n each class of secur	rities (IX)									
Class eg: X	103364879	32419309	30006000	30000000	355902070	71972500	68195400					
Class eg:y												
Total	103364879	32419309	30006000	30000000	355902070	71972500	68195400					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.88	2.79	2.58	2.58	30.58	6.18	5.86					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)												
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)												
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)												
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	8.88	2.79	2.58	2.58	30.58	6.18	5.86					

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	103364879	32419309	30006000	30000000	277707070	71972500	400
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHRIRAM CREDIT COMPANY LIMITED	APRATEEM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	LANDER INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	KRYSTALKLEAR PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	KARVY STOCK BROKING LTD		
PAN (II)	AAGCS4497N	AAKCA3649Q	AABCL8658D	AADCK1456A	AABCK5190K		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	23	37
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	67101287	41999408	27693365	21000000	12531185	1742129	1830539
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	67101287	41999408	27693365	21000000	12531185	1742129	1830539
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.77	3.61	2.38	1.8	1.08	0.15	0.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities	s (IX)				
Class eg: X	67101287	41999408	27693365	21000000	12531185	1742129	1830539
Class eg:y							
Total	67101287	41999408	27693365	21000000	12531185	1742129	1830539
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.77	3.61	2.38	1.8	1.08	0.15	0.16
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	5.77	3.61	2.38	1.8	1.08	0.15	0.16

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	67101287	41999408	27693365	21000000	12531185	1742129	1830539
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	15	16				
Category	Overseas Corporate Bodies	HUF				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back			
PAN (II)			Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	422	637			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5	16223844	479063466			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5	16223844	479063466			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	1.39	41.16			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	5	16223844	479063466			
Class eg:y						
Total	5	16223844	479063466			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	1.39	41.16			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
27 0-1						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
Underlying Outstanding						
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	0	1.39	41.16			
Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a) Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %		1.39	41.16			

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5	16223844	400868466
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence